
INTEROFFICE MEMORANDUM

TO: LIZ ROLANDO, CHIEF CLERK
FROM: TANYA GUTIERREZ
SUBJECT: AMENDMENTS TO 12/6/17 REGULAR OPEN MEETING
DATE: 01/05/18
CC: C&C ASSISTANTS

Please make the following amendments to the December 6, 2017 Regular Open Meeting:

Page 3, line 7: delete “we”
Page 3, line 7: insert “be” after “they”
Page 22, line 7: insert “to” after “related”
Page 24, line 6: replace “EMA” with “EIMA”
Page 25, line 14: replace “accomplished” with “accomplishing”
Page 26, line 1: insert “to” before “politic”
Page 26, line 20: replace “at” with “as”
Page 26, line 21: replace “the” with “a”
Page 28, line 10: replace “advisers” with “advisors”
Page 28, line 12: replace “bought” with “brought”
Page 29, line 10: delete “to”